Dimensions
(measurements in mm)
Elijah A8 1000mm Shower Wetroom
Panel
Product Code: EL-AQBK10WR
10
00
10

16
16
46
8
46
8
1
9
3
5
+
0
-1
Type Size(mm) Installation size(mm)
  A B
GRID700WR 700 680~690 660
GRID800WR 800 780~790 760
GRID900WR 900 880~890 860
GRID1000WR 1000 980~990 960
GRID1200WR 1200 1180~1190 1160
30
EN 12150-1
Size& 30*10mm
Type& Front print front view